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Annual Solar Insulation of the World (Kw,hr/M )
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Annual 50m Wind Speed
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Update Draft Zero Windmap Iran in 86 m above ground
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Update Draft Zero Windmap Iran in 58 m above ground
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Installed windpower capacity (MW)

Nation
United States
Germany
Spain
China
India
Italy
France
United Kingdom

Denmark
(& Faeroeldands)

Portugal
Canada
Netherlands
Japan
Australia
Sweden
Ireland
Austria
Greece
Poland
Turkey
Norway
Belgium
Egypt
Taiwan
Brazil
New Zealand
South Korea
Bulgaria
Czech Republic

2005 2006 2007 2008
9,149 11,603 16,818
18,415 20,622 22,247
10,028 11,615 15,145

1,260
4,430
1,718
757
1,332

3,136

1,022
683
1,219
1,061
708
510
496
819
573
&3
20
267
167
145
104
29
169
98
6
28

2,604
6,270
2,123
1,567
1,963

3,140

1,716
1,459
1,560
1,394
817
572
745
965
746
153
51
314
193
230
188
237
171
173
20
50

6,050
8,000
2,726
2,454
2,389

3,129

2,150
1,856
1,747
1,538
824
788
805
982
871
276
146
333
287
310
282
247
322
191
35
116

25,170
23,903
16,740
12,210
9,587
3,736
3,404
3,288

3,160

2,862
2,369
2,225
1,880
1,494
1,067
1,245
995
990
472
333
428
384
390
358
338
325
278
158
150



30
31
32
33
34
35
36

YWAD Jle ¢ 65,531 6505 el 85Y 220 Jlu s 3l (651 Sler Cmt N

Finland
M orocco
Hungary
Ukraine
M exico
Iran
Costa Rica
Rest of Europe
Rest of Americas
Rest of Asia

Rest of Africa
& Middle East

Rest of Oceania

12

86
124
61
86
88
48
74
163
109
38

31
12

110
114
65
89
87
66
74

140
125
127
90
85
82
74

World total (MW) 59,091 74,223 93,849 121,188
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